
Travel 
Incl. lost baggage/trip cancellation

Dental**
See full benefits info for details

Eye Wear

Eye Exams

Student Wellness

Psychologist
psychotherapist, MSW

Prescription Drugs

Accidental Dental

Accidental Medical

Health Practioners* 

Medical Transportation

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

50%-100%

D2U + Pharmasave: 90%
All other Pharamacies: 70%

Maximum $2,000

$30/visit up to
$300/practitioner

Maximum $10,000

24/7 Wellness Care
1-877-554-6935

$175 every 24 months

$100 every 24 months

365 days/trip, $2M Max

$3,250/Year,
Max dispensing fee $10

Max $5,000 for Ambulance

$100/visit up to $700/year

Recall Exam every 6 months

This is a basic overview of the ASU
health & dental plan. Full list and
descriptions of benefits, including
specific limits, can be found at
studentvip.ca/ASU

*Practitioners include Chiropractor,
Podiatrist, Physiotherapist, Massage
therapist, Dietitian, Naturopath

**Complete oral exam once every 2
benefit years

View full coverage
details by scanning
the QR code
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